EVENT 3 2Km

Distance
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K

Withdrawn
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
Withdrawn

Wave No.
1
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Name
Senan
Teddy
Oliver
Harvey
Barnaby
Lewis
Jude
Tobias
Eoghan
Montgomery
Henry
Noah
Ashton
Alfie
Todd
Alexander
Mylo
Sebastian
Aaron
Jack
Hardy
Lawrence
Adam
Adam

Wave 1 wearing ORANGE hats

Surname
Brullo
Collins
Hammond
Peacock
Rees
Scott
Wankowski
Watson
Bitlham
Brewster
Chaloner
Goodson
Hunter
Larham
Leung
Marchant
Molloy
Mudge
Rawnsley
Robertson
Shipton
Taylor
Thompson
Zarhloul

Age
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Club
New Hall
Southend

Team Waveney

Bo Southend

Co Peterboro
Team Waveney

teamipswich
Bo Southend
Thurrock
Watford SC
Biggleswade
West Norfolk

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Hatfield
Bo Southend
Co St Albans

Co Peterboro

Harpenden
Flitwick
Hatfield
Co Norwich
Thurrock
Thurrock

Gender

O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
Oo/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
Oo/M
O/M

Region

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

County

SE Essex

SE Essex

SE Suffolk

SE Essex

SE Cambridgeshire
SE Suffolk

SE Suffolk

SE Essex

SE Essex

SE Hertfordshire
SE Bedfordshire

SE Norfolk

SE Cambridgeshire
SE Cambridgeshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Essex

SE Hertfordshire
SE Cambridgeshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Bedfordshire

SE Hertfordshire
SE Norfolk

SE Essex

SE Essex

Hat No.
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2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
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Olive
Alice
Alexandra
Morrigan
Olivia
Amelie
Maisie
Elizabeth
Martha
Isabelle
Katherine
Sakura
Polly
Sophia
Isabelle
Zara
Anika
Charlotte
Layla
Nellie
Poppy
Ella

Libby
Lilly
Annika
Indie
Nieve

Wave 2 wearing GREEN hats

Bailey
Buckingham
Cerps
Cooper
Daniel
Desmeules
Howell
Litvinenko
Mellors
Race
Toland
Yamada-Orr
Anderson
Aziz

Bazely
Belnikoff
Borhara
Burge
Callaby
Chadderton
Cunnington
Delin

Flitton
Franks
Gharpure
Horton

Ives

12
12
12
12
12

Colchester
Team Luton
West Norfolk
Bo Southend
Verulam
Verulam

Bo Southend
West Norfolk
Verulam
Harwich DP
Flitwick

Co St Albans
West Norfolk
Co Peterboro
New Hall
Epping For't
Watford SC
Co Peterboro
Norfolk Vikg
West Norfolk
Co Peterboro
Team Bath AS
Dunstable
Thurrock

Co Peterboro
Team Waveney
Hatfield
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East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

East
East
East
East
East

SE Essex

SE Bedfordshire
SE Norfolk

SE Essex

SE Hertfordshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Essex

SE Norfolk

SE Hertfordshire
SE Essex

SE Bedfordshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Norfolk

SE Cambridgeshire

SE Essex
SE Essex
SE Hertfordshire

SE Cambridgeshire

SE Norfolk
SE Norfolk

SE Cambridgeshire

SE Bedfordshire
SE Essex

SE Cambridgeshire

SE Suffolk
SE Hertfordshire
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2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K

2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
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Mia
Sasha
Sydney
Elija
Matilda
Emma
Addison
Cerys
Mia
Lois

Benjamin
Byron
Jacob
Jamie
Kieron
Bodhi
Charlie
Hayden
Mikolaj
Samuel
Jude
Georgi
Joseph
Morgan
Thomas
Ross

King
Kobylyanskaya
Lewis
Mickaite

Smith
Sofronov
Summers
Wall

Wilson
Wootton

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Team Waveney
Hatfield
Colchester

Co Peterboro
Team Waveney
Hatfield

Co St Albans
Co Cambridge
Basildon Ph
Epping For't

Wave 3 wearing PINK hats

Mellors
Miller
Schultz
Trigwell
Alderson
Beckett
Birdsall
Johnson
Poplawski
Allen
Staton
Stavrov
Read
Heard
Allen
Lenton

14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
17
17
17
23
28
29
43

Verulam
Colchester
Co Cambridge
Bushey
Mildenhall
Hitchin

Co Cambridge
Biggleswade
Mildenhall
Thurrock
March

Co Peterboro
West Norfolk
Watford SC
Flitwick

East Anglian

M T M M M M M M M M

O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
Oo/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
Oo/M
O/M
O/M

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

SE Suffolk

SE Hertfordshire
SE Essex

SE Cambridgeshire
SE Suffolk

SE Hertfordshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Cambridgeshire
SE Essex

SE Essex

SE Hertfordshire
SE Essex

SE Cambridgeshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Suffolk

SE Hertfordshire
SE Cambridgeshire
SE Bedfordshire
SE Suffolk

SE Essex

SE Cambridgeshire
SE Cambridgeshire
SE Norfolk

SE Hertfordshire
SE Bedfordshire
SE Norfolk

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

65
202
203

66

67
204

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

76
77
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2K

W W W wwwowowowowow

A A DABAEMMBAEMMAEDMMBMAEDMMMSMDMLBS

Steven
Trevor
Lee
Phillip
Bernd
Robin
Jason
Robert
Peter
Nigel
Simon

Ellie
Sara
Harriet
Maiya
Giulia
Emily
Seanna
Emily
Lauren
Sophie
Efa
Isobel
Indya
Chloe
Isabella

Lewis
Gibson
Portingale
Trelford
Rechel
Miller
Taylor
Garry
Lynch
Halford
Dove

43
46
50
54
55
57
59
61
63
64
66

Hoddesdon
Bo Southend
Hitchin

Co Ely

Co Norwich
Colchester
Co Norwich
Mildenhall
Stowmarket
Dunstable
Flitwick

Wave 4 wearing WHITE hats

Hannant
Kelly
Townend
Borhara
Cemeli
Hooper
Kandola
Robinson
Tough
Bitlham
Fuller
Markham
Gyselings
Parkins
Pillow

14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
18

Dereham
Colchester
Co Norwich
Watford SC
Hitchin

Co St Albans
Watford SC
Hitchin
Team Luton
Thurrock
Colchester
Ware

Co Peterboro
Southend
Co Ely

O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
Oo/M
Oo/M
O/M
O/M
O/M
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East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

SE Hertfordshire
SE Essex

SE Hertfordshire
SE Cambridgeshire
SE Norfolk

SE Essex

SE Norfolk

SE Suffolk

SE Suffolk

SE Bedfordshire
SE Bedfordshire

SE Norfolk

SE Essex

SE Norfolk

SE Hertfordshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Bedfordshire
SE Essex

SE Essex

SE Hertfordshire
SE Cambridgeshire
SE Essex

SE Cambridgeshire

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

90
209
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
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Kirsty
Jaye

Gooch
Western

Sarah-Louise Clarke

Roxanne
Nerine
Eleanor
Katie
Miranda
Lucy
Danielle
Sarah
Yvette
Hilary
Kim

Demmen
Hickman
Dawson
Holmes
Taylor
Chadderton
Mellors
Buchan
Jordan
Coulson
Lynch

25
30
31
35
36
41
41
41
43
45
49
54
58
66

Biggleswade
Flitwick
British Army
Norfolk Vikg
Flitwick
Hitchin
Harwich DP
Co Norwich
West Norfolk
Verulam

Co Norwich
Hitchin
HemelHemp
Stowmarket
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East
East

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

SE Bedfordshire
SE Bedfordshire

SE Norfolk

SE Bedfordshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Essex

SE Norfolk

SE Norfolk

SE Hertfordshire
SE Norfolk

SE Hertfordshire
SE Hertfordshire
SE Suffolk

104
105
215
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
216
115



